	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  U > UPL11-4031-1
	UPL11-4031-1 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            UPL11-4031-1
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 179.14000 (This price is for reference only)
		 UPL11-4031-1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    UPL11-4031-1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PT-2130PQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 3KHZ 24MM PC MT
R130-200-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 8.67X7.89X4.73" GREY
1407459 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
1812P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END R/A MALE 12POS 12'
M7VVK-0906R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MMU09K/MC10M/MMU09K
M7NXK-5006R 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MML50K/MC50M/X
1435795-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY 625 DUP SC - LC 3M
0982680798 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE D 11POS
H2BXT-10102-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015S/X 2"
523-26-4400-WH-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 12' OPEN END
660-0SFTP-BU-00200 CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CABLE SFTP
C0RRS-2406M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR24S/AE24M/CDR24S
C2RXS-4036G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR40S/AE40G/X
1-57826-8 TE Connectivity  CABLE RND 24AWG CAT5E VIOL 1000'
6220C SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 10PR 22AWG SLATE 500'
5938 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 2 PAIR 28AWG SLATE 1000'
202K163-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
TAT-125-3/8-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK DUAL WALL 3/8"X4' BLK
Q2-HF-1/2-01-QX15FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-15' BLACK
FP-301VW-1.5-BLACK-4'-BUL 3M  HEAT SHRINK FPVW 1 1/2 BK 48 IN
HSTTP12-C Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK PVC 1/8" X 100'
C050X020KBT Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER ADH
TSRP1FW-29-1 HellermannTyton  3/4" EXT CORNER 1" BEND OFFICE W
OCF3IW-E Panduit Corp  FITTING OUT COR LD/LDP3/CD3 OWHT
FRT12X4OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT HORIZONTAL TEE
T11-62F-25.0A-31280-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
LELBXK1-39010-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
483-G111-K1M1-A1S1ZN-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 115VAC 28VDC
LSRK060.TXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 60A
SR-5F-5A-AP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 250V FAST IEC AMMO
BK/S500-V-400-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400MA 250V FAST GLASS S500
0230002.DRT1SW Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A SLO 2AG INDCT AXL T/R
GTCT37-251M-P10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7.5MM 250V 20% T-LEAD
CL-30B Amphenol Advanced Sensors  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 5 OHM 5A
AK6-058C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 58VWM 110VC AXIAL
SMCG26CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
SMDB03CE3/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 9VC 8SOIC
MXLSMBJ70CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO214AA
TPSMP15HE3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.1VWM 22VC DO220AA
P2600GALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 220V 50A DO15
	UPL11-4031-1  keywords
	    	UPL11-4031-1
	UPL11-4031-1  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	UPL11-4031-1  pdf
	UPL11-4031-1  datasheet
	UPL11-4031-1  price
	UPL11-4031-1  distributor
	electronic components UPL11-4031-1
	UPL11-4031-1  Circuit Protection
	UPL11-4031-1  Circuit Breakers
	UPL11-4031-1  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	UPL11-4031-1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .